Combines all functions required
for adsorption
Ejector with new design
227 l/min (ANR) ← 270 l/min (ANR)
Compared to ZL6H (Supply pressure: 0.6 MPa)
Reduces the load on robots
∗2  For ZGSNPK-400240BS4-RM1C8
(SMC comparison)

Vacuum Gripper System (Foam Type)
ZGS Series
How to Order
❶ Compatible robot
Symbol Robot
manufacturer
Supported model Switch output Valve polarity
Identification symbol Output type
N
P
— General purpose
PNP –COM
N NPN +COM
011
P
UNIVERSAL
ROBOTS
UR10e
PNP –COMUR16e
012 UR20
043
P
YASKAWA
Electric
MOTOMAN-HC10(S)DTP
PNP –COM
MOTOMAN-HC20(S)DTP
N
MOTOMAN-HC10(S)DTP
NPN +COM
MOTOMAN-HC20(S)DTP
051 P FANUC
CRX-10iA(L)
PNP –COMCRX-20iA
CRX-25iA
❷ Supply valve/Release valve
Symbol Supply valve Release valve
B N.O. N.C.
K N.C. N.C.
— None None
❽  Pressure switch unit
specifications
Symbol Switch unit
C With unit switching function
M SI unit only
❾  Robot mounting flange
(Refer to page 11.)
— Without robot mounting flange
1
Basic type
(Conforming to ISO 9409-1-50-4-M6)
❿ Air pressure supply (P) port
C8
Metric
Ø 8 One-touch fitting
C10 Ø 10 One-touch fitting
N9
Inch
Ø 5/16" One-touch fitting
N11 Ø 3/8" One-touch fitting
❸ Foam size
400240 400 mm x 240 mm
❹ Foam
A Thickness 20 mm (Number of holes: 91)
B Thickness 30 mm (Number of holes: 91)
❺ Suction plate
S Vacuum saving valve type
M Fixed orifice type
❻ Number of ejector assemblies
2 2 pcs.
4 4 pcs.
6 6 pcs.
∗   Total number of 2 ejector units